SOFT DRINKS
Moda Sparkling Water 750ml

Lemon Lime & Bitters

Coca Cola | Coke No Sugar
Sprite | Fanta 375ml

Ginger Beer | Cascade Ginger Ale

JUICES
Orange | Pineapple | Apple

BEERS ON TAP
Buckettys Lager 4.5% 300ml
Brookvale, NSW 500ml

Buckettys Pale Ale 2 3.5% 300ml
Brookvale, NSW 500ml

BOTTLE | CAN
Peroni Red 4.7%
[taly, 330 ml Bottle

Buckettys 5 Day XPA 5.1%
Brookvale, NSW 375ml Can

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 4%
4 Pines Alcoholic
Brookvale, NSW 330 ml Can

Hillbilly
Crushed Apple Cider 4.5%
330 ml Bottle Bilpin, NSW

Nort Non-Alcoholic Beer 0.05%

6.9.

5.9

5.9

5.9

5.9

10.5
14.5

10.5
14.5

10

11

10.5

9.5

10.5

Modus Mona Vale, NSW 330 ml Bottle

SPIRITS

GIN

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray London Dry
Hendricks

VODEKA
Vodka O
Belvedere
Grey Goose

WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal

Glenfiddich Single Malt 12yo
Jim Beam Bourbon

Wild Turkey

Makers Mark

Southern Comfort
Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

Slow & Low Rye Whiskey
Jamesons Ireland

RUM
Bundaberg UP Rum

9.5
11
11
14

9.5
12.5
11.5

9.5
12
12
13
9.5
10
11
9.5
10
10
11
10

9.5

Kitchen & Pizzeria Belrose

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Glass Bottle
120ml

St Margherita Prosecco

Veneto, ITALY 12.5 57

NV Veuve Ambal Blanc de Blanc
Burgundy, FRANCE 14.5 59

NV Taittinger Champagne
Reims, FRANCE 110

WHITE WINES

Glass Carafe Bottle
150ml 500ml

Pasqua Pinot Grigio

Veneto, ITALY 12.5 36 54
Clean, intense aroma & dry with pleasant
golden apple aftertaste

Keith Tulloch Pinot Gris

Hunter Valley, NSW 11.9 35 52
Exotic aromas, with enough spicy power to
complement almost any food.

Totara Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, NZ 11.9 32 51
Aromas of ripe stone fruits and citrus zest.
Rich & lingering, juicy acidity & perfectly
balanced finish.

Ashbrook Sauvignon Blanc

Margaret River, WA 65
Tropical & passion fruits, sweetness
balanced by acidity & freshness.

Calalenta Pecorino

Abruzzo, ITALY 16 43 69
Aromas of white stone fruit & pears on the
nose, with hints of balsamic. With a soft
texture & vibrant freshness on the finish

Credaro Five Tales Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA 12 36 53
Fresh aromas of melon & citrus & gentle
floral touch.

Mountadam Five-Fifty Chardonnay
Barossa Valley, SA 15 43 65
Lashings of stone fruit and citrus on the
palate. Round mid-palate & bright citrus-
like finish.

RED WINE
Glass Carafe Bottle
150ml 500ml

Cosi Organic Chianti

Toscana, ITALY 12.5 36 54
Flavorsome & savory Italian wine. Perfect
with pasta, meats & cheeses.

Riporte Sangiovese

Toscana, ITALY 11.9 35 52
Tuscan blend of Sangiovese and Cabernet
offers raspberry and cherry aromas, red
berry fruits and plum pudding flavors.

Keith Tulloch Perdiem Recolo Rose
Hunter Valley NSW  11.9 35 52
Crisp dry with aromas of crushed
raspberries & rosewater; blood orange zest,
cherry, pomegranate & watermelon.

El Desperado Pinot Noir

Langhorne Creek SA  11.9 35 52
Notes of raspberry & plum, underlying
mushrooms & vanilla

Monte Tondo Valpolicella

Toscana, ITALY 68
Medium to full-bodied with aromas of
cherries with hints of liquorice spice. The
palate is smooth at first with flavors of red
cherries & slight earthiness.

Fantini Montepulciano

Abruzzo, ITALY 15 43 65
Medium bodied red wines have a lightly
textured mouthfeel with moderate flavor.

Credaro Five Tales Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, WA 12.5 36 54
cherry and dark plum characters, finishing
gently with very soft tannins and creamy
vanilla nuances.

Hesketh Shiraz

Limestone Coast, SA 11.9 32 51
Bright red fruits of strawberry &
raspberry. Creamy smooth mouth feel. Fine
acid gives finesse to the palate with hints of
tobacco & spice.

Mountadam Five-Fifty Shiraz

Barossa Valley, SA 15 43 65
Fabulously expressed on the nose showing
sweet raspberry, blackberry, vanilla, cedar
& warm spice followed by a concentrated
palate that is fleshy & velvety.




