# SellaBlu

#### Kitchen & Pizzeria Belrose

<b>SOFT DRINKS</b> Moda Sparkling Water 750ml	6.9.
Lemon Lime & Bitters	5.9
Coca Cola   Coke No Sugar Sprite   Fanta 375ml	5.9
Ginger Beer   Cascade Ginger Ale	5.9
<b>JUICES</b> Orange   Pineapple   Apple	5.9
BEERS ON TAP Buckettys Lager 4.5% 300ml Brookvale, NSW 500ml	
Buckettys Pale Ale 2 3.5% 300ml Brookvale, NSW 500ml	10.5 14.5
BOTTLE   CAN Peroni Red 4.7% Italy, 330 ml Bottle	10
Buckettys 5 Day XPA 5.1% Brookvale, NSW 375ml Can	11
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 4% 4 Pines Alcoholic Brookvale, NSW 330 ml Can	10.5
Hillbilly Crushed Apple Cider 4.5% 330 ml Bottle Bilpin, NSW	9.5
Nort Non-Alcoholic Beer 0.05% Modus Mona Vale, NSW 330 ml B	10.5 ottle
SPIRITS	
GIN Gordons	9.5
Bombay Sapphire	9.5
Tanqueray London Dry	11
Hendricks	14
VODKA	
Vodka O	9.5
Belvedere	9.5 12.5
Grey Goose	11.5
Grey Goose	11.0
WHISKEY	
Johnnie Walker Red Label	9.5
Johnnie Walker Black Label	12
Chivas Regal	12
Glenfiddich Single Malt 12yo	13
Jim Beam Bourbon	9.5
Wild Turkey	10
Makers Mark Southern Comfort	11
Southern Comfort Canadian Club	9.5 10
Jack Daniels	10
Slow & Low Rye Whiskey	11
Jamesons Ireland	
Jamesons metanu	10

**RUM** 

Bundaberg UP Rum

9.5

#### CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

	Glass	Bottle
	120ml	
St Margherita Prosec	ссо	
Veneto, ITALY	12.5	57
NV Veuve Ambal Bla	nc de Blai	nc
<b>Burgundy, FRANCE</b>	14.5	59
NV Taittinger Cham	pagne	
Reims, FRANCE		110

# WHITE WINES

Glass Carafe Bottle 150ml 500ml

#### Pasqua Pinot Grigio

Veneto, ITALY 12.5 36 54 Clean, intense aroma & dry with pleasant golden apple aftertaste

#### **Keith Tulloch Pinot Gris**

Hunter Valley, NSW 11.9 35 52 Exotic aromas, with enough spicy power to complement almost any food.

## **Totara Sauvignon Blanc**

Marlborough, NZ 11.9 32 51 Aromas of ripe stone fruits and citrus zest. Rich & lingering, juicy acidity & perfectly balanced finish.

## Ashbrook Sauvignon Blanc

Margaret River, WA 65 Tropical & passion fruits, sweetness balanced by acidity & freshness.

## Calalenta Pecorino

Abruzzo, ITALY 16 43 69 Aromas of white stone fruit & pears on the nose, with hints of balsamic. With a soft texture & vibrant freshness on the finish

## Credaro Five Tales Chardonnay

Margaret River, WA 12 36 53 Fresh aromas of melon & citrus & gentle floral touch.

## Mountadam Five-Fifty Chardonnay

Barossa Valley, SA 15 43 65 Lashings of stone fruit and citrus on the palate. Round mid-palate & bright citruslike finish.

#### **RED WINE**

Glass Carafe Bottle 150ml 500ml

# Cosi Organic Chianti

Toscana, ITALY 12.5 36 54 Flavorsome & savory Italian wine. Perfect with pasta, meats & cheeses.

## **Riporte Sangiovese**

Toscana, ITALY 11.9 35 52 Tuscan blend of Sangiovese and Cabernet offers raspberry and cherry aromas, red berry fruits and plum pudding flavors.

#### Keith Tulloch Perdiem Recolo Rose

Hunter Valley NSW 11.9 35 52 Crisp dry with aromas of crushed raspberries & rosewater; blood orange zest, cherry, pomegranate & watermelon.

#### El Desperado Pinot Noir

Langhorne Creek SA 11.9 35 52 Notes of raspberry & plum, underlying mushrooms & vanilla

#### Monte Tondo Valpolicella

Toscana, ITALY 68 Medium to full-bodied with aromas of cherries with hints of liquorice spice. The palate is smooth at first with flavors of red cherries & slight earthiness.

# Fantini Montepulciano

Abruzzo, ITALY 15 43 65 Medium bodied red wines have a lightly textured mouthfeel with moderate flavor.

# **Credaro Five Tales Cabernet Sauvignon**

Margaret River, WA 12.5 36 54 cherry and dark plum characters, finishing gently with very soft tannins and creamy vanilla nuances.

# Hesketh Shiraz

Limestone Coast, SA 11.9 32 51 Bright red fruits of strawberry & raspberry. Creamy smooth mouth feel. Fine acid gives finesse to the palate with hints of tobacco & spice.

# **Mountadam Five-Fifty Shiraz**

Barossa Valley, SA 15 43 65 Fabulously expressed on the nose showing sweet raspberry, blackberry, vanilla, cedar & warm spice followed by a concentrated palate that is fleshy & velvety.

